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Homep 74
KBapTtupa 1-koMHaTHas 44,89 m?

KoMHama KoMHama

26,98
13,70
(L4,89)

14,09

UnctoBasa otaenka

Kopnyc Oom1 Cekunda 3

STax 2 Cpauva 3 kB. 2025

6 433 824 py6

NnoTteka o1 32 115 py6/mec

OTckaHunpymnTe QR-Ko4
N CMOTPUTE Ha canTe
zogorod.ru
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MpPONOXXUTb MapLIPyT

MocTponTe oNnTUMarnbHbIN MapLpPyT
Ha AHOeKc KapTax

info@zogorod.ru

3/3


tel:+7(495)431-62-95
mailto:info@zogorod.ru
https://zogorod.ru/
tel:+7(495)431-62-95
mailto:info@zogorod.ru
https://zogorod.ru/flats/print/ad962401-0a18-499f-b458-90093d6f0171?format=A4&waitUntil=networkidle0
https://zogorod.ru/flats/print/ad962401-0a18-499f-b458-90093d6f0171?format=A4&waitUntil=networkidle0

